
F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2016

11.06.2016 in Köln

Jugend w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 410,820 80 37,44 37,21/ 88 80 58,7845

2 Lüke, Finja SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 370,155 75 34,97 32,38/ 88 65 49,8746

3 Zimmermann, Kristin SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 363,260 70 31,17 29,55/ 86 65 54,3655

4 Hauer, Celine VdA Hohenmölsen 352,410 45 31,05 29,98/ 94 70 54,9247

5 Hoppstädter, Michelle AV Ahlbeck 342,340 80 30,51 28,86/ 52 70 53,9856

Jugend m
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 454,910 95 40,97 39,42/ 94 90 63,6826

2 Albrecht, Jonas TU Ilmenau 452,530 80 52,76 51,27/ 86 85 65,0015

3 Lillie, Eyk ASV Katlenburg 450,470 85 41,72 38,99/ 96 90 65,8417

4 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 450,290 85 50,24 49,65/ 98 75 61,6036

5 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 442,805 60 52,75 51,29/ 94 85 66,5135

6 Müller, Etienne SAV Freiberg 411,355 80 40,76 39,21/ 78 75 65,598

7 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld 410,190 100 34,67 34,15/ 90 65 57,5818

8 Lechelt, Timo VdSA Kellinghusen 407,940 65 43,73 41,25/ 92 75 60,6427

9 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln 385,545 90 36,58 34,79/ 92 40 61,4537

10 Morgenroth, Vincent SAV Ludwigslust 382,940 55 52,37 50,73/ 76 70 52,5628

11 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 380,520 95 37,44 37,18/ 78 60 48,607

12 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 357,540 95 48,04 47,50/ 82 85 0,0016

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 450,785 95 47,62 47,12/ 92 85 56,0341

2 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 441,940 80 44,44 41,27/ 98 90 58,8243

3 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 434,335 100 40,57 39,35/ 82 95 51,6144

4 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 431,915 85 41,35 40,95/ 84 90 60,4151

5 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 431,590 95 40,15 39,12/ 90 85 54,8842

6 Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 424,980 95 40,10 38,53/ 84 85 54,9052

7 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 421,505 85 44,07 43,50/ 88 75 57,2957

8 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 390,200 70 33,63 33,28/ 96 75 54,8653

9 Schmitt, Jasmin SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 380,060 80 34,65 34,10/ 86 65 53,5454
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2016

11.06.2016 in Köln

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 505,520 100 55,47 53,37/ 98 95 69,1221

2 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 503,390 95 51,82 51,30/ 100 100 70,1822

3 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 499,370 90 60,36 59,47/ 90 100 66,3613

4 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 498,490 100 51,08 49,86/ 98 95 69,7011

5 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 496,270 90 57,31 55,92/ 100 95 65,363

6 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 495,595 100 50,46 50,22/ 96 90 72,6131

7 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 492,540 100 53,25 50,25/ 98 90 67,3632

8 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 491,360 100 59,10 54,87/ 98 80 66,2612

9 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 488,660 95 51,19 50,34/ 96 95 67,4223

10 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 479,425 100 51,33 48,02/ 94 90 64,054

11 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 473,680 90 52,09 48,66/ 98 100 56,622

12 Wilczek, Markus ASG Ford Köln 473,460 95 53,02 45,33/ 88 95 64,745

13 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 472,695 80 55,27 53,78/ 96 85 68,431

14 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach 466,780 95 50,56 49,12/ 98 70 69,4033

15 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 443,520 70 53,68 48,65/ 94 70 71,4624

16 Schmitt, Peter SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 439,370 90 48,77 47,06/ 86 65 68,3614

17 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen - Hemelingen 437,525 80 48,74 47,57/ 90 80 60,8125

18 Krzyzan, Marius ASG Ford Köln 432,280 80 51,04 50,25/ 82 75 62,666

19 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 408,330 75 44,62 41,02/ 94 60 62,4634
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2016

11.06.2016 in Köln

Jugend m
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld /708,335 450,290 61,09 59,51 91,6336

2 Albrecht, Jonas TU Ilmenau /695,835 452,530 56,64 46,16 93,6715

3 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln /655,845 385,545 62,26 60,41 98,4237

4 Lechelt, Timo VdSA Kellinghu /651,970 407,940 57,01 53,25 89,1827

5 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleb /647,470 442,805 46,69 43,24 76,4935

6 Müller, Etienne SAV Freiberg /634,450 411,355 54,87 53,40 76,558

7 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslus /632,345 357,540 66,18 63,38 96,8316

8 Morgenroth, Vincent SAV Ludwigslus /621,120 382,940 51,90 51,55 89,8228

9 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld /613,755 380,520 52,82 45,97 89,637

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden /812,055 505,520 74,67 73,45 105,6121

2 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal /799,645 495,595 69,06 68,40 111,0631

3 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal /791,430 498,490 69,56 68,67 103,1411

4 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV /785,495 503,390 67,28 64,36 100,3122

5 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV /781,885 488,660 70,59 69,74 101,9323

6 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /781,875 472,695 73,93 72,11 108,761

7 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /780,570 499,370 65,04 63,76 101,6013

8 Balles, Otmar AC Karden /774,430 492,540 60,80 57,56 109,0232

9 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /771,770 491,360 65,91 60,63 102,5812

10 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleb /765,945 473,680 67,35 66,20 105,812

11 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV /765,610 496,270 61,39 59,42 99,023

12 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /748,520 479,425 60,56 59,75 99,194

13 Wilczek, Markus ASG Ford Köln /743,060 473,460 62,00 61,38 97,485

14 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach /726,610 466,780 59,01 57,09 95,8233

15 Schmitt, Peter SC Bor. Friedric /717,375 439,370 65,24 65,09 98,4514

16 Krzyzan, Marius ASG Ford Köln /698,265 432,280 63,48 61,79 93,816

17 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen /693,560 443,520 54,28 49,39 97,5824

18 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen - Hemeli /690,160 437,525 55,93 49,48 98,1525

19 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz /671,410 408,330 61,80 60,43 93,9034
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A l l r o u n d

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2016

11.06.2016 in Köln

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 666,580 441,940 90 89,7643

2 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 643,375 450,785 65 85,0641

3 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 635,940 434,335 95 71,0744

4 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 615,055 431,915 80 68,7651

5 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 590,570 421,505 60 72,7157

6 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 571,095 431,590 65 49,6742

7 Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 555,605 424,980 65 43,7552

8 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 547,710 390,200 55 68,3453

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 1.033,000 785,495 95 101,6722

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.030,680 781,875 90 105,871

3 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 1.014,740 791,430 80 95,5411

4 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 1.014,080 799,645 85 86,2931

5 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 1.001,875 780,570 85 90,8713

6 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 1.000,080 774,430 80 97,1032

7 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 996,470 765,610 85 97,243

8 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 995,105 765,945 80 99,442

9 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 993,130 771,770 80 94,2412

10 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 980,785 781,885 75 82,6023

11 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 875,235 671,410 65 92,5534

12 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 871,700 693,560 45 88,7624
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Multi-Zweikampf

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2016

11.06.2016 in Köln

Damen

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 224,6401 90 89,7643

Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 201,6052 95 71,0744

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 192,5903 65 85,0641

Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 183,1404 80 68,7651

Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 169,0655 60 72,7157

Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 157,5106 55 68,3453

Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 139,5057 65 49,6742

Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 130,6258 65 43,7552

Herren

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 248,8051 90 105,871

Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 247,5052 95 101,6722

Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 230,8603 85 97,243

Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 229,1604 80 99,442

Balles, Otmar AC Karden 225,6505 80 97,1032

Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 223,3106 80 95,5411

Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 221,3607 80 94,2412

Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 221,3058 85 90,8713

Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 214,4359 85 86,2931

Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 203,82510 65 92,5534

Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 198,90011 75 82,6023

Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 178,14012 45 88,7624
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